downtown
watsonville
specific plan

Advisory Committee

Meeting #7 Agenda | April 14, 2022

Virtual Meeting (Zoom)

https.//cityofwatsonville-org.zoomgov.com/ /1617235499
Meeting ID: 161 723 5499

Meeting Objectives

e Updates on project progress

e Learn about the Downtown Watsonville Specific Plan’s mobility and parking recommendations

e Discuss the recommendations

Agenda

5:30 pm

5:40 pm

7:10 pm

7:40 pm

7:55 pm

8:00 pm

Introduction and Welcome
City Staff and Consultant Team

Presentation + Questions/Answers
Project Updates, Parking & Mobility Recommendations: Street Network, Pedestrian, Bicycle, and
Transit Recommendations, Parking, Curb Management, and Demand Management

Consultant Team

Advisory Committee Group Discussion
All

Public Comments

(Maximum of 2 minutes per person)

Wrap-up and Next Steps

Adjourn
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