



Advisory Committee

Meeting #7 Agenda | April 14th, 2022

Virtual Meeting (Zoom)

<https://cityofwatsonville-org.zoomgov.com/j/1617235499>

Meeting ID: 161 723 5499

Meeting Objectives

- Updates on project progress
- Learn about the Downtown Watsonville Specific Plan's mobility and parking recommendations
- Discuss the recommendations

Agenda

5:30 pm	Introduction and Welcome <i>City Staff and Consultant Team</i>
5:40 pm	Presentation + Questions/Answers Project Updates, Parking & Mobility Recommendations: Street Network, Pedestrian, Bicycle, and Transit Recommendations, Parking, Curb Management, and Demand Management <i>Consultant Team</i>
7:10 pm	Advisory Committee Group Discussion <i>All</i>
7:40 pm	Public Comments <i>(Maximum of 2 minutes per person)</i>
7:55 pm	Wrap-up and Next Steps
8:00 pm	Adjourn